Tier 9 Offences 

Tier 10 Offences 

SIXTH SCHEDULE 

Tier c?f Offences and I'enalties 

Penalty 

(Section 52(10)) 

Three thousand dollars ($3,000.00) 

Five thousand dollars ($5,000.00) 

Ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00) 

Twenty thousand dollars ($20,000.00) 

Twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) 

Thirty thousand dollars ($30,000.00) 

Fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) 

One hundred thousand dollars ($100,000.00) 

Two hundred and fifty thousand dollars 
($250,000.00) 

Five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000.00) 

Passed in the Honourable House of Representatives this 23rd day of March, 
2021 with two (2) amendments. 

M. DALRYMPLE PHILIBERT 

Speaker. 

Passed in the Honourable Senate this 26th day of March, 2021 with three (3)